ADV141609
2/20/2015
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
HALO®
Recessed 6” sloped ceiling LED Non-IC housing for ceilings from 2/12 to

HL618TAT
HL618TCP
Ordering Information
Sample Number: HL618TAT - HLM6930 - 455W
Order LED housing, LED engine with lens optic, and trim separately for a complete luminaire.
1. Housing 2. LED Light Engines
2. Lens Optics
    Beam Forming 3. LED Trims System Accessories
HL618TAT = 6” slope ceiling,
                non-insulated ceiling
                rated, Air-Tight,
                recessed housing,
                UNV 120V-277V
HL618TCP = 6” slope ceiling
                recessed housing,
                non-insulated ceiling
                rated, CCEA marked
                for Chicago Plenum,
                UNV 120V-277V
HLM6927 = 90CRI, 2700K
                   40˚ Flood Lens
HLM6930 = 90CRI, 3000K
                   40˚ Flood Lens
HLM6935 = 90CRI, 3500K
                   40˚ Flood Lens
HLM6940 = 90CRI, 4000K
                   40˚ Flood Lens
HL6NFL = 25° Narrow Flood
HL6FL = 40° Flood
              (1 Included with
               LED light engine)
HL6WFL = 55° Wide Flood
HL6LHRPK = Replacement
                     lens holder ring
Reflector - OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
455SC = Specular Clear Reflector, White Metal Trim Ring
455H = Semi-Specular Haze Reflector, White Metal Trim Ring
455SN = Satin Nickel Reflector, Satin Nickel Metal Trim Ring
455TBZ = Tuscan Bronze Reflector, Tuscan Bronze Metal
                Trim Ring
Baffles - OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
456W = White Coilex Baffle, White Metal Trim Ring
456P = Black Coilex Baffle, White Metal Trim Ring
Lenses and Diffusers “Dead Front” - OD: 8” [203mm]
70P = Albalite Glass Lens, White Polymer Trim Ring
70PS = Albalite Glass Lens, White Polymer Trim Ring,
            Wet Location - Showerlight
70SNS = Albalite Glass Lens, Satin Nickel Polymer Trim
               Ring, Wet Location - Showerlight
71P = Drop Opal Glass Lens, White Polymer Trim Ring
71PS = Drop Opal Glass Lens, White Polymer Trim Ring,
            Wet Location - Showerlight
73P = Fresnel Glass Lens, White Polymer Trim Ring
73PS = Fresnel Glass Lens, White Polymer Trim Ring,
            Wet Location - Showerlight
ERT702 = Drop Opal Plastic Lens, Gloss White Polymer
                Trim Ring, Wet Location - Showerlight
Oversize Trim Rings
OT400P = 6” Oversize White Metal
                Trim Ring,  for use with 6”
                trims (to be used behind
                standard trim ring)
                6.0” I.D., 9.25” O.D.
OT403P = Oversize gloss white
                polymer trim ring,
                replaces standard ring
                included with 455 and
                456 trims
                6.0” I.D., 8.0” O.D.
TRM690WH = 6” LED oversize trim
                        ring, white 6.9” I.D.,
                        9.5” O.D.Ring slips